pamaTypa:
IpamaTypa Ha Mauuu:
Cocras:

XeHcka Bep3uja:

Tun Ha obneka:

50.038.26-XXL

UNO
UNO, naMy4Ha nosno Mauua, TAPKM3HO CMHA

180g/m2

180gr

100% namyk
UNA 50.039
YHucekc

0.244 kg

0.2756 kg

227

50/5/1

0.42 mx0.26 mx0.62 m
13.78 kg
8605025692609
610510000000
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